Attorney Docket No.: D05046 **RECORDA**



29-2004	U.S. PTO	
2802333 UNL 1	22151	
cord the attached documents		

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents: Please record the attached documents				
Name of Conveying Party(ies):				
1. Name of Conveying Faity(les).	2. Name and Address of Necelving Partylles).			
	Manner CITETIC TEAT DD ACCIVIA DD CO. A TED			
PAN, Chia-Chen	Name: SHENG TAI BRASSWARE CO., LTD.			
Additional name of conveying party(ies)	Internal Address:			
attached? [] YES [X] NO	No. 99, Sec. 3, Chang Tsao Rd.,			
attached. [] 125 ptj. 10	Ho Me Chen, Changhua Hsien,			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Taiwan, R.O.C.			
	29/209			
[X] Assignment [] Merger 7 - 2/-04				
[X] Assignment [] Merger /	Other at Address			
[] Security Agreement	Street Address:			
[] Name Change				
Other	CityStateZip			
Execution Date: July 14, 2004	Additional Name(s) and Address(es) Attached?			
Execution Date. Suly 14, 2004	[]YES [X]NO			
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Numbe				
7. Application Number(3) of Faterit Number	29/209724			
A. Application Number(s)				
[] B. Patent Number(s)				
[X] C. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the				
application is: July 14, 2004				
Additional Numbers Attached? [] YES [X	K] NO			
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of patents and applications			
correspondence concerning document	involved: [1]			
should be mailed:	involved. [1]			
Should be mailed.	7 Total Fac (27 C F B 2 41) \$ 40			
MANE. TERRITORIUM A COOCIAME	7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$_40			
NAME: HERSHKOVITZ & ASSOCIATES	[] Enclosed			
Street Address:	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit			
1725 I Street, N.W. account				
Suite 300				
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20006	8. Deposit Account Number <u>50-2929</u>			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature				
White State of and and				
Abraham Hershkovitz July 21, 2004				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
<u> </u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Total number of pages including cover shee	et, attachments, and documents: [2]			
FUNDED -ANALASET RATIONS - ORNANDA				

07/28/2004 ECOOPER

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

PATENT

REEL: 015604 FRAME: 0432

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) Chia-Chen PAN	
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(2)	
		(3)	
		(4)	
	(5)		
(6) In	sert name of Assignee	erations paid to each of the undersigned, the assign, transfer and set over to Sheng Tai Brassware Co., I	llar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consident undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does teld. Rd., Ho Me Chen, Changhua Hsien,
(7) In	sert address of Assignee	(7) <u>Taiwan</u> , R.O.C.	
(8) In	sert Identification of		entire right, title and interest for the United essions, in the invention, and all applications for granted therefor, known as
In Cá	vention, such as Title, se Number or Foreign	(9)	Foreign Application or Case No.
~,	oplication Number	of America	ed an application for patent in the United States
	sert Date of Signing of oplication	(9) on July 14, 2004	
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	
Assignments of the Usignment of the Usignment of the Education of the Educ	onal or reissue applications nee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) eming this application or coin obtaining evidence and goin obtaining evidence and goin 3) The undersigned agree(s) as patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvements regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby united States resulting from e, as Assignee of the entire in assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby diffication which may be necestion of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be it of the heirs, executors, add In witness whereof, execute	thereof and also to execute separate assignment expedient or essential to its full protection and to to execute all papers necessary in connection attinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to the forward with such intereference. It to perform all affirmative acts which may be to communicate to the Assignee or representations thereof, and will, upon request, but without the authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request(s) and request(s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the Commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s) the commissioner of the authorize (s) and request (s)	power to insert on this assignment any further rules of the United States Patent Office for remistrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the signee.
(1)	Date July 14, 2004	Name of Inventor	- Chen DAX/
(2)	Date	Name of Inventor	
(3)	Date	Name of Inventor	
(4)		Name of Inventor	
(E)	Onto	Al of Inventor	

RECORDED: 07/21/2004

REEL: 015604 FRAME: 0433